
INFORMATIONAL FORUM FOR RECONSTRUCTION OF RUNWAY 4L /22R AND ASSOCIATED TAXIWAYS AT DETROIT METRO AIRPORT 
PRE-REGISTERED ATTENDEE'S 

TUESDAY, MARCH 31, 2015 at 9:30A.M. 

COMPANY ATIENDEE PHONE NO. FAX NO. EMAIL SIGNATUflllioo.. 

Advanced Integrated Solutions (AIS) Anne DiMaggio (313) 724-8600 (313) 724-8612 adimaggio@myaisteam.com ~ ~ ~ 

Advanced Integrated Solutions (AIS) Vanessa Willett (313) 724-8600 (313) 724-8612 adimaggio@myaisteam.com 1/ 4'J/ ~./V 
Aerocon Photoframmetric Services, Inc. Jason D. Heywood (248) 520-2546 jheywood@aerocon.com (/ ~ M 

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. Bill Hartsock (248) 244-3331 (248) 244-1069 pmann@ajaxpaving.com ~ _. 

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. Christine Poe (248) 244-3331 (248) 244-1069 pmann@ajaxpaving.com • 

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. Ean Riley (248) 244-3331 (248) 244-1069 pmann@ajaxpavinq.com l( 1\'\. ~- '}. _..\ ~ 

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. Mike Posaid (248) 244-3331 (248) 244-1069 pmann@ajaxpaving.com \J 1\ 
Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. Pete Mann (248) 244-3331 (248) 244-1069 pmann@ajaxpavinq.com :Jf~ 

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. Yvonne Kur (248) 244-3331 (248) 244-1069 pmann@ajaxpavinq.com 

Angelo Iafrate Construction Co. Ben Kolarik (586) 580-0823 (586) 756-0467 Hhowlett@iafrate.com j I'> ,-!<; E {I.J \Ce t"t-A (L 
Angelo Iafrate Construction Co. Bruce Young (586) 580-0823 (586) 756-0467 Hhowlett@iafrate.com .~ 

Angelo Iafrate Construction Co. Greg Hooper (586) 580-0823 (586) 756-0467 Hhowlett@iafrate.com Jl~ ~/)J)L- J l 

Angelo Iafrate Construction Co. Hal G Howlett (586) 580-0823 (586) 756-0467 Hhowtett@iafrate.com % ~'B. ' A rtf~ 

Badger Corp Dave Doletzky (419) 344-3569 (734) 568-0331 pharris@badger-coro.com ~ '! /4 
· '1/t"l "- • 

Badger Corp Phillip F. Harris (419) 344-3569 (734) 568-0331 pharris@badger-coro.com -?Cl. 1 r~1 ~ 
Bayview Electric Company, LLC R~avies (313) 255-5252 Ext 7892 (313) 533-3311 rdavies@bayelectric.com ·~~ '{}a 

1 
~~ 

C 
. . ~~ 

Brown onstruct1on R1ta Brown (248) 437-0830 rb@bccplus.com ~. ::::::... 

Brown Construction Unknown (248) 437-0830 rb@bccplus.com 

BRT Builders Randy Tolliver brtbuildersllc@comcast.net 

Bums & McDonnell Stephen W. Moulton (630) 724-3345 (630) 724-3201 smoulton@bumsmcd .com ~ ~lZlA ~..J.v---

Champagne & Marx Excavating, Inc. Anne Coursey (989) 755-8971 (989) 755-0033 Acoursey@champagnemarx.com ( 0 ~ \( (1 f)~ , 
Cornish, Zack & Hill Kathy Zack (248) 353-5850 (248) 353-1432 kzack@comishzack.com ) 

Cross Renovation Justin Butler justin@crossrenovation.com 



INFORMATIONAL FORUM FOR RECONSTRUCTION OF RUNWAY 4L /22R AND ASSOCIATED TAXIWAYS AT DETROIT METRO AIRPORT 
PRE-REGISTERED ATTENDEE'S 

TUESDAY, MARCH 31 , 2015 at 9:30A.M. 

COMPANY ATTENDEE PHONE NO. FAX NO. EMAIL -- SIGNADIRE 

EJ James Cassel 248.240.0515 james.cassel@ejco.com I~~ 

1nterstate Highway Construction Gary Evangelista 989.729.7112 evanqelistag@ihcgualitv.com J-A.... ~cJ~ 
Gabbert's Concrete Martha Theis (313) 563-1224 gabbertsconcrete@aol.com 1-r r(~((_ ~ 
Gabbert's Concrete Samantha Markey (313) 563-1224 gabbertsconcrete@aol.com J' ,.._.,; Z... L. z:l::[ 
Gabbert's Concrete Paul Lee (313) 563-1224 gabbertsconcrete@aol.com - /_, 

Gleeor, Inc. Gloria Ann Surles (313) 871-5213 qleeorinc@gmail.com u~ fJMMj C\. '{;, .11 (j 11/J> 

Grand Horizon Contracting Leonard~(~~ (734) 787-3337 leonardi@grandhorizoncontracating.com ~ ~ /"" 
Grand Horizon Contracting Vince Califano ·-.~ (734) 787-3337 leonardi@grandhorizoncontracating.com ~ l 

Guardian Guard Service Marty Chouinard 248-233-1513 mchouinard@guardianguards.com 1l{,._~ (.',h_ C. - ) 
Guardian Security Darius Gibson (248) 233-1476 dgibson@guardianguards.com r .....,.._ /)(") 
Hall Engineering Todd Peterson (248) 442-2400 tpeterson@hallenqineerinq .com j' ~ 

Industrial Fence Company George Fulmer 313.297.2997 gtfulmer@industrialfenceco.com ~ - - _..... "-

ISG Global Julius Bender (313) 690-7863 jbender0211@gmail.com ~ h. .._.. vt\ 
Jensen Bridge and Supply Co. Dale Chambers 810.404.1350 dalec@jensenbridqe.com ( ~~ @ .J ...., 
MAP. Electrical Contracting Servics, LLC Mary A. Polly (313) 656-4783 marv@mapelectrical.net 

Mannik Smith Group Lee Best 734-397-3100 X 252 734-397-3984 Lbest@manniksmithgroup.com V~ / ~':~ 

Mannik Smith Group IT. · 0 ' ~ 734-397-3100 X 252 734-397-3984 TPeters@manniksmithgroup.com 



COMPANY 

Nationwide Construction Group 

Northwest Consultants, Inc. 

NOVA Consultants, Inc. 

Rauhom Electric, Inc. 

Rauhom Electric, Inc. 

Rauhom Electric, Inc. 

Rauhom Electric, Inc. 

RBV Contracting 

RBV Contracting 

Sanches Construction Co. 

Scott Construction & Mechanical . LLC 

Shaw Electric Company 

The Blue Book Construction Network 

Time Engineering Corp 

Toebe Construction, LLC 

Toebe Construction, LLC 

Tyme Engineering Corp 

Wayne County Human Relations 

Z Contractors, Inc. 

INFORMATIONAL FORUM FOR RECONSTRUCTION OF RUNWAY 4L / 22R AND ASSOCIATED TAXIWAYS AT DETROIT METRO AIRPORT 
PRE-REGISTERED ATTENDEE'S 

TUESDAY, MARCH 31 , 2015 at 9:30A.M. 

ATTENDEE PHONE NO. FAX NO. EMAIL / SIGNATURE 

F ranee Amicucci (586) 270-2001 (586) 7 49-6909 famicucci@nationwidecos.com 4 ~ 41.~ A' I I f'\_AI .,{ 
Jie Luo l&o~t. ScM~ ij jluo@nci-eng.com /' 

(., ""S" 
Sunil K. Agrawal, Ph. D., P .. E. (248) 347-3512 (248) 347-4152 sunil.agrawal@novaconsultants .com r 
Anthony Rau (586) 992-0400 (586) 992-9845 Kcarter@rauhomelec.com /) I I 
Craig Merritt (586) 992-0400 (586) 992-9845 Kcarter@rauhornelec.com /~A _,H"~ 
Del Rau (586) 992-0400 (586) 992-9845 Kcarter@rauhornelec.com - I { 

Joseph Scheuerman (586) 992-0400 (586) 992-9845 Kcarter@rauhornelec.com 

Jim Foucher (313) 974-6725 jim@rbvcontracting.com 

Rudy Villarreal (313) 974-6725 jim@rbvcontracting.com 

" 
Dominic Fracassi ~11 . ;'7'\-X~.t'l, Domf@acd.net 1).,.-~ \ • 
John Scott (586) 790-9020 (586) 790-9022 jbscott@wowway.com .JlA;t- / 

Brandon K. Herds (248) 228-2000 (248) 228-2080 bhord s@shawsi.com ~ J..A__ 
Jodi Germain 2'/ ~- ) (g ~-& ~r jgermain@mail .thebluebook.com r b((,v'~ 
Jason Fisher 734-522-0300 johnn~@tymeengineering .com \._ 

Chris Mendon (248) 349-7500 Ext248 (248) 349-4870 cmondon@toebe-construction .com (IJ.Jff 
Gennady Bilzon (248) 349-7500 Ext248 (248) 349-4870 cmondon@toebe-construction .com !Dr&Ph.~ 
Johnny Watkins 734-522-0300 johnnyy,<@t-meengineering.com ~it/c·~-) 
Victoria lnniss-Edwards vinniss@waynecounty.com 

r .__, 

Blake Zapczynski (586) 625-8899 (586) 726-8481 dyoumans@z-contractors.com 



INFORMATIONAL FORUM FOR RECONSTRUCTION OF RUNWAY 4L /22R AND ASSOCIATED TAXIWAYS AT DETROIT METRO AIRPORT 
NON-REGISTERED ATIENDEE'S 

TUESDAY, MARCH 31 , 2015 at 9:30A.M. 

COMPANY '··. ATTENDEE FAX NO. EMAIL 
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INFORMATIONAL FORUM FOR RECONSTRUCTION OF RUNWAY 4L / 22R AND ASSOCIATED TAXIWAYS AT DETROIT METRO AIRPORT 
WAYNE COUNTY AIRPORT AUATHORITY ATTENDEES 

TUESDAY, MARCH 31 , 2015 at 9:30A.M. 

COMPANY M'fEN~~/~ ., PHONE NO. EMAIL 

WCAA VeronicaCasto~~c:# (734) 247-7900ltLurchasinq.questions@lwcaa.us 

WCAA FayeNorthey ~~~ v (734) 247-7900 I purchasinQ.Questions@lwcaa.us 

WCAA Danella Chevry I) ' u (734) 247-7900 I purchasinq .questions@lwcaa.us 

WCAA Michelle Sawula 1\ n d1 (734) 247-7900iourchasinQ .Questions@lwcaa.us 

WCAA CindyCiark ~A (734) 247-7900ipurchasinq.questions@lwcaa.us 

WCAA Peter Hathaway J2. ~ k,;, A ~}1'\[ W CVJ/ (734) 24 7-7900 I purchasinQ .Questions@lwcaa.us 

WCAA BobbieGriggs ~~ ~~~~A~JAOIIJ (/ (734) 24 7-7900 I purchasinCI .QUestions@lwcaa.us 

WCAA SheritaCalloway ~~ (734) 247-7900iourchasinQ.Questions@lwcaa.us 

WCAA Ron Evans '-.-/ u· (734) 24 7-7900 I purchasinq .questions@lwcaa.us 

WCAA Theresa Samosiuk ·-u_, ~ ~ c:::::::~ (734) 24 7-7900 I purchasing .questions@wcaa.us 

WCAA 
~-y 

Mike O'Sullivan 1 fl · (734) 247-7900 I purchasinCI .QUestions@wcaa.us 

WCAA Wayne Sieloff I (734) 247-7900 I ourchasinQ.Questions@wcaa.us 

WCAA Mark Hiller (734) 24 7-7900 I purchasing .guestions@wcaa.us 
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